North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Open City Tournament, Singles Event event only, Singles, Scratch division only

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Cruz, Dimitri

2 Chapman, AJ

3 Dudek, Kert J

4 Johnson, Clint N

5 Curtis, Ryan A

6 Derrick, Gregory T

7 Burke, Stoney A

8 Suite, Benjamin W

9 Buda, Randall T
10 Bitney, Christopher A
11 Donahue, Mike S
11 Branagan, Tyson P
13 Lavery-Spahr, Anthony W
14 Benavides, Rene J
15 Thompson, Lane A
16 Callier, Eric
17 Maguda, Andrew D
18 Fisher, Trenton
19 Mccracken, Micah M
20 Linderman, Brian
21 Berneburg, Troy
22 Bolgjack, Jonathan T
23 Fugitt, James W
24 LeClear, Gerald S
25 Fisher, Trey D
25 Benard, Rick
25 Fleming, Connor

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

130 802

14 800

265 792

2 784

121 775

56 770

265 763

139 762

222 744

87 737

2 734

24 734

264 733

269 730

288 727

103 723

124 722

2717 718

203 715

265 713

265 712

162

222 706

20 705

52 704

56 704

136 704
$2,264.00
$2,264.00
$2,264.00

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$180.00
$130.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00

$90.00

$74.00
$60.00
$57.50
$57.50
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

From

Bedford, TX
Denton, TX
McKinney, TX
McKinney, TX
Keller, TX
Watauga, TX
McKinney, TX
Grapevine, TX
Irving, TX
Mineral Wells, TX
McKinney, TX
Fort Worth, TX
McKinney, TX
Rowlett, TX
Red Oak, TX
Quinlan, TX

North Richland Hills, TX

Richardson, TX
Dallas, TX
McKinney, TX
McKinney, TX
Saginaw, TX
Irving, TX
Kennedale, TX
Stephenville, TX
Watauga, TX
Fort Worth, TX
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